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June 20213 May 2021 - 
9 May 2021

Monday 3 May

Wednesday 5 May
09:15 - 10:00 Minister Meeting with Justice Officials- Online 
Safety
10:30 - 12:30 MinMac
14:00 - 14:45 Minister Meeting with Justice Officials- 
domestic, sexual, gender based violence, audit and next 
strategy 
15:00 - 15:45 Meeting with Minister Naughton and 
Director General Irish Prison Service 

Friday 7 May
16:30 - 17:30 Ministerial briefing on prison-related matters 

Tuesday 4 May
14:00 - 17:30 Gov Meeting 
18:00 - 19:00 Ministers Humphreys and Minister Naughton - 
Meeting on issue of licencing and public order as they relate 
to Coved re-opening. 

Thursday 6 May
11:15 - 11:45 Minister Meeting with Officials - Establishing 
the new Parole Board 

Saturday 8 May

Sunday 9 May
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June 202110 May 2021 - 
16 May 2021

Monday 10 May
16:30 - 17:30 Minister Briefing- NRM 

Wednesday 12 May
Dail sits 09.12-21.30  

Friday 14 May

Tuesday 11 May
Dail sits 14.00-22.32 

09:00 - 13:00 GOVT Meeting 
14:00 - 14:45 Ministerial meeting with Patricia 
Gilheaney, Inspector of Prisons and Senior Staff  

15:15 - 16:00 Min Meeting with officials - Economic Crime 

Thursday 13 May
Dail sits 09.00-20.42 
11:30 - 12:30 Ministerial Photocall with An Garda Síochána 
- Issue of Bike Theft
16:30 - 17:15 Min Meeting with Officials - Reducing Legal 
Costs Scales of Fees / Reform of Legal Education 

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May
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June 202117 May 2021 - 
23 May 2021

Monday 17 May

Wednesday 19 May

Friday 21 May

Tuesday 18 May

09:00 - 13:00 GOVT Meeting 

Thursday 20 May
17:30 - 18:15 Min Meeting - Surrogacy 

Saturday 22 May

Sunday 23 May
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June 202124 May 2021 - 
30 May 2021

Monday 24 May

Wednesday 26 May
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting: eSubmissions 

Friday 28 May

12:00 - 15:00 Govt Meeting 

Tuesday 25 May

Thursday 27 May
11:00 - 11:30 Pre Record UN Assembly

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May
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June 202131 May 2021 - 
6 June 2021

Monday 31 May
14:15 - 15:00 Meeting: eSubmissions 

Wednesday 2 June
11:45 - 13:45 Ministerial Briefing - Oral PQs

Friday 4 June

Tuesday 1 June

09:00 - 13:00 GOVT Meeting 

Thursday 3 June

10:30 - 12:00 D/JUSTICE ORAL PQ's
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting

Saturday 5 June

Sunday 6 June
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July 20217 June 2021 - 
13 June 2021

Monday 7 June
Public Holiday

Wednesday 9 June
Dail not sitting

10:00 - 13:00 GOVT Meeting 

Friday 11 June
14:00 - 15:30 MinMac meeting 

Tuesday 8 June
00:00 Dail not sitting

Thursday 10 June
00:00 Dail not sitting

Saturday 12 June

Sunday 13 June
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July 202114 June 2021 - 
20 June 2021

Monday 14 June

Wednesday 16 June
14:00 - 14:45 Insurance Reform

Friday 18 June
14:30 - 15:15 Min Briefing - Surrogacy (Follow up meeting) 

Tuesday 15 June

09:00 - 12:30 GOVT Meeting

Thursday 17 June

Saturday 19 June

Sunday 20 June
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July 202121 June 2021 - 
27 June 2021

Monday 21 June
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting: eSubmissions 

14:30 - 15:15 Penal Policy Meeting (Rescheduled) 

18:00 - 18:30 Pre Record for Womens Aid Launch

Wednesday 23 June
12:00 - 12:30 Min Meeting - PMB - Criminal Justice 
(Rehabilitative Periods) Bill 2018 [Spent Convictions] 

15:30 - 16:15 Foreign Surrogacy and Donor-Assisted Human 
Reproduction

Friday 25 June

Tuesday 22 June

09:00 - 12:30 GOVT Meeting 

Thursday 24 June

Saturday 26 June

Sunday 27 June
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July 202128 June 2021 - 
4 July 2021

Monday 28 June
18:45 - 19:30 Criminal Justice (Rehabilitative Periods) Bill 2018: 
Report and Final Stages

Wednesday 30 June
12:00 - 12:30 Minister Naughton - Pre-Meeting Briefing - 
Insurance Sub Group Cab Commitee 

12:30 - 13:00 Minister Naughton Briefing - Civil Law 
(Miscellaneous Provisions) Bill 2021 
13:45 - 15:00 Insurance Sub Group of the Cabinet Committee on 
Economic Recovery and Investment - HOLDING 
16:55 - 19:20 Dáil (All Stages) - Civil Law (Miscellaneous 
Provisions) Bill 2021 

Friday 2 July
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting: eSubmissions

16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with officials - Memo for Gov- DSGBV 

Tuesday 29 June

09:00 - 12:30 GOVT Meeting 

Thursday 1 July

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July
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